1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Round and Designer 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Pink) | B0BFJHZ23T (
GKD000535-PK ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: uif3M8RC732js51N9lU9 Date & Time: 17/04/2023, 20:27:28 hrs Invoice Value: 249.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2023 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar Wooden
Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For Wall
Decor And New Year Gifts (Big Size White & Bamboo Texture) |
B08RRLQXDC ( GKD000234 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Round and Designer 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Pink) | B0BFJHZ23T (
GKD000535-PK ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Wood Gkd Desk Organizer With Clock Stylish Table
Organizer For office Desk 4 Compartments With Proper Storage Box
For All Stationary Items, Unique Corporate Gifts (Black Clock) |
B0BKQY4CTT ( GKD000266-CLBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113F1Oc1NnKNFJSNmrNKx2dH
Date & Time: 17/04/2023,
15:32:17 hrs Invoice Value: 

699.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLX3jmpYoo1NPDL6rYggEJzMjCVX4xO9

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLSK6S (
GKD000545-MA12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :